Peach County Parks & Recreation Department
2018 Baseball/Softball Game Schedule

11-12 BOYS BASEBALL

*Indicates Wildcard Games. Wildcard Games are NOT included in standings.

DAY DATE

TIME

TEAMS - Home team listed 1st and occupies 1st base dugout

] 41 72018 7:30pm FV Field 4 Astros - Valley Auto and Tire -- Dodgers - GEICO - Gegogeine Agenc
Wed || 4/18/2018 || 7:30pm Byron Field 1 Dodgers - GEICO - Gegogeine Agency -- White Sox - Peach Tire Service, Inc.
Thu || 4/19/2018 || 7:30pm Byron Field 1 White Sox - Peach Tire Service, Inc. -- Astros - Valley Auto and Tire
Tue | 4/24/2018 || 7:30pm FV Field 4 Astros - Valley Auto and Tire - White Sox - Peach Tire Service, Inc.
Wed || 4/25/2018 || 7:30pm Byron Field 1 White Sox - Peach Tire Service, Inc. -- Dodgers - GEICO - Gegogeine Agency
Thu || 4/26/2018 || 7:30pm Byron Field 1 Dodgers - GEICO - Gegogeine Agency -- Astros - Valley Auto and Tire
Mon [ 4/30/2018 || 7:30pm FV Field 4 White Sox - Peach Tire Service, Inc. -- Astros - Valley Auto and Tire
Tue || 5/1/2018 [ 7:30pm FV Field 4 Dodgers - GEICO - Gegogeine Agency -- White Sox - Peach Tire Service, Inc.
Wed | 5/2/2018 | 7:30pm Byron Field 1 Astros - Valley Auto and Tire -- Dodgers - GEICO - Gegogeine Agency
Tue || 5/8/2018 | 7:30pm FV Field 4 Dodgers - GEICO - Gegogeine Agency - Astros - Valley Auto and Tire
Wed | 5/9/2018 [ 7:30pm Byron Field 1 White Sox - Peach Tire Service, Inc. -- Dodgers - GEICO - Gegogeine Agency
Thu || 5/10/2018 || 7:30pm Byron Field 1 Astros - Valley Auto and Tire -- White Sox - Peach Tire Service, Inc.
Tue | 5/15/2018 || 7:30pm FV Field 4 Astros - Valley Auto and Tire - Dodgers - GEICO - Gegogeine Agency
Wed | 5/16/2018 | 7:30pm FV Field 4 Dodgers - GEICO - Gegogeine Agency - White Sox - Peach Tire Service, Inc.
Thu || 5/17/2018 || 7:30pm Byron Field 1 White Sox - Peach Tire Service, Inc. - Astros - Valley Auto and Tire
Team Name Coach Name Home Phone
Astros - Valley Auto and Tire Joel Godwin 478-956-6172
Dodgers - GEICO - Gegogeine Agency Mark Alonzo 478-538-6061
White Sox - Peach Tire Service, Inc. Jeff Denny 478-538-5912

Visit www.peachcounty.net to view recreation info such as

game results and standings, photos, rules, etc.




